
Trans Madeira Summer 25 - Day 6
maio 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
1st 5 Alex Rudeau 00:27:51.2 (1) 00:31:40.8 (1) 00:21:05.9 (1) 00:26:39.3 (1) 00:19:50.9 (1) 00:12:57.9 (2) 02:20:06.0
2nd 1 Brendan Fairclough 00:30:11.9 (2) 00:33:37.2 (3) 00:22:14.6 (4) 00:27:09.7 (2) 00:20:34.2 (2) 00:13:33.6 (3) 02:27:21.2
3rd 16 Lucas Monetti 00:30:23.0 (3) 00:33:36.1 (2) 00:22:00.3 (2) 00:27:53.2 (4) 00:20:57.8 (3) 00:12:54.4 (1) 02:27:44.8
4th 3 Alex Holowko 00:30:25.8 (4) 00:33:53.6 (4) 00:22:09.8 (3) 00:27:37.8 (3) 00:21:02.6 (4) 00:16:51.4 (18) 02:32:01.0
5th 2 Andrew Neethling 00:31:14.3 (5) 00:34:40.1 (5) 00:24:05.0 (7) 00:30:23.5 (9) 00:21:35.5 (5) 00:13:34.9 (4) 02:35:33.3
6th 7 Benayoun Pierre 00:33:12.9 (7) 00:36:48.2 (8) 00:23:31.2 (5) 00:30:14.2 (7) 00:22:41.3 (6) 00:13:42.9 (5) 02:40:10.7
7th 12 Pierre Chalumeau 00:33:53.3 (11) 00:36:42.6 (7) 00:24:30.3 (8) 00:30:03.1 (6) 00:22:51.9 (7) 00:13:58.8 (7) 02:42:00.0
8th 11 David Cibik 00:33:33.7 (9) 00:37:46.3 (10) 00:24:33.8 (9) 00:30:17.5 (8) 00:22:55.1 (8) 00:14:01.2 (8) 02:43:07.6
9th 22 Maximilian Kirschstein 00:32:50.0 (6) 00:36:52.7 (9) 00:23:45.9 (6) 00:29:31.2 (5) 00:27:36.2 (18) 00:13:53.4 (6) 02:44:29.4
10th 6 Antoine Rossi 00:34:19.2 (12) 00:37:54.2 (11) 00:25:34.4 (11) 00:31:07.8 (10) 00:23:32.4 (10) 00:15:00.3 (13) 02:47:28.3
11th 14 Patrick Buhler 00:33:21.6 (8) 00:36:33.0 (6) 00:26:55.7 (15) 00:31:29.1 (11) 00:24:21.5 (12) 00:15:18.9 (14) 02:47:59.8
12th 19 Philipp Hodl 00:35:37.8 (13) 00:39:31.7 (13) 00:25:45.3 (12) 00:31:53.3 (13) 00:24:02.6 (11) 00:14:31.8 (12) 02:51:22.5
13th 18 Jake Whitehouse 00:36:26.8 (14) 00:39:46.9 (14) 00:26:08.2 (13) 00:31:56.1 (14) 00:24:32.8 (14) 00:14:22.5 (11) 02:53:13.3
14th 17 Brandon Harrison 00:37:25.6 (15) 00:40:01.6 (15) 00:26:45.7 (14) 00:32:12.6 (15) 00:24:24.1 (13) 00:14:18.0 (9) 02:55:07.6
15th 23 Tim Heisler 00:39:47.0 (17) 00:42:32.9 (16) 00:29:27.5 (16) 00:34:25.1 (16) 00:26:11.5 (16) 00:16:36.6 (16) 03:09:00.6
16th 9 Thomas Rychener 00:40:43.7 (18) 00:46:25.1 (18) 00:29:56.0 (17) 00:35:53.9 (18) 00:27:43.4 (19) 00:16:23.8 (15) 03:17:05.9
17th 20 Leo Abel 00:41:36.8 (19) 00:45:49.7 (17) 00:31:17.7 (18) 00:37:23.5 (19) 00:26:01.7 (15) 00:16:56.5 (19) 03:19:05.9
18th 10 Renato Jenni 00:47:05.4 (21) 00:55:26.0 (21) 00:33:23.7 (19) 00:37:44.2 (20) 00:28:22.2 (20) 00:16:58.3 (20) 03:38:59.8
19th 24 Ryan Madani 00:46:42.3 (20) 00:50:33.5 (19) 00:34:16.0 (20) 00:41:20.6 (21) 00:32:02.2 (21) 00:21:12.4 (21) 03:46:07.0

145 João Mendonça - - - - - 00:14:19.7 (10) -
21 Jonas Schneider 00:38:52.2 (16) 00:54:40.8 (20) DNF 00:35:03.0 (17) 00:27:07.6 (17) 00:16:50.6 (17) -
8 Joshua Koradi - - - - - - -
15 Johan Nielsen 00:33:51.9 (10) 00:38:03.7 (12) 00:25:06.3 (10) 00:31:51.0 (12) 00:23:20.1 (9) - -
146 Alfredo Cunha - - - - - - -
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1st 63 Quentin Arnaud 00:30:00.2 (1) 00:33:01.2 (1) 00:22:09.2 (1) 00:27:11.9 (1) 00:20:52.9 (1) 00:12:48.9 (1) 02:26:04.3
2nd 64 Tom Garcia 00:30:10.4 (2) 00:33:50.5 (2) 00:22:16.8 (2) 00:28:14.5 (2) 00:21:18.8 (2) 00:13:14.2 (2) 02:29:05.2
3rd 25 Chris Hutchens 00:31:38.9 (3) 00:35:22.7 (3) 00:23:27.0 (3) 00:29:08.5 (3) 00:21:55.5 (3) 00:13:53.2 (4) 02:35:25.8
4th 36 Jamie Haynes 00:32:34.8 (4) 00:35:56.5 (5) 00:23:57.6 (5) 00:30:18.6 (5) 00:22:12.3 (4) 00:14:29.7 (11) 02:39:29.5
5th 62 Jason Murphy 00:32:55.1 (6) 00:35:55.1 (4) 00:24:11.9 (6) 00:30:00.4 (4) 00:22:29.7 (6) 00:14:02.5 (5) 02:39:34.7
6th 44 Cedric Guerin 00:32:54.5 (5) 00:37:05.9 (6) 00:23:56.3 (4) 00:31:06.0 (10) 00:22:27.9 (5) 00:14:23.4 (9) 02:41:54.0
7th 65 Jamie Crichton 00:33:59.9 (7) 00:37:13.5 (7) 00:24:36.0 (7) 00:30:28.2 (7) 00:23:06.6 (8) 00:14:06.9 (7) 02:43:31.1
8th 52 Lukas Behning 00:34:49.1 (12) 00:37:46.6 (8) 00:24:56.3 (8) 00:30:24.4 (6) 00:23:06.0 (7) 00:14:13.0 (8) 02:45:15.4
9th 39 Tobias Huber 00:34:29.9 (9) 00:38:24.9 (9) 00:25:49.9 (14) 00:31:14.7 (11) 00:23:59.2 (10) 00:14:03.6 (6) 02:48:02.2
10th 42 Eliott Mathieu 00:34:34.3 (10) 00:38:33.8 (10) 00:25:32.4 (9) 00:30:53.2 (8) 00:23:53.1 (9) 00:14:49.7 (12) 02:48:16.5
11th 28 Stephen Fenner 00:34:43.4 (11) 00:39:37.5 (14) 00:25:42.9 (11) 00:30:57.6 (9) 00:24:12.4 (11) 00:15:19.8 (18) 02:50:33.6
12th 55 Alexandre Duffieux 00:35:11.1 (14) 00:38:43.1 (11) 00:25:46.9 (12) 00:31:44.8 (12) 00:24:50.2 (14) 00:14:54.1 (14) 02:51:10.2
13th 60 Michal Zatorski 00:34:50.6 (13) 00:38:52.5 (12) 00:25:48.1 (13) 00:32:05.3 (14) 00:24:54.8 (15) 00:15:31.2 (20) 02:52:02.5
14th 45 Thibault Drouet 00:35:47.5 (16) 00:39:19.4 (13) 00:25:33.1 (10) 00:32:22.3 (16) 00:24:30.5 (12) 00:14:53.5 (13) 02:52:26.3
15th 37 Georg Stuckler 00:36:24.7 (18) 00:40:29.9 (17) 00:26:45.3 (17) 00:32:11.6 (15) 00:24:38.7 (13) 00:14:23.7 (10) 02:54:53.9
16th 47 Luca Bopf 00:36:08.6 (17) 00:39:46.3 (16) 00:25:56.0 (15) 00:31:48.8 (13) 00:28:03.6 (30) 00:15:26.1 (19) 02:57:09.4
17th 38 Sven Rauber 00:36:42.3 (20) 00:40:48.4 (19) 00:27:06.5 (21) 00:32:58.1 (18) 00:25:08.6 (16) 00:15:12.5 (17) 02:57:56.4
18th 54 Lee Taylor 00:35:41.9 (15) 00:39:46.1 (15) 00:26:38.7 (16) 00:33:45.1 (22) 00:25:53.6 (19) 00:16:13.4 (26) 02:57:58.8
19th 30 Daryl Raymond 00:36:58.6 (21) 00:42:09.5 (20) 00:27:01.0 (19) 00:32:42.5 (17) 00:25:12.9 (17) 00:15:08.3 (16) 02:59:12.8
20th 48 Bruno Brugger 00:37:38.5 (22) 00:42:48.6 (21) 00:26:50.6 (18) 00:33:29.7 (20) 00:25:39.9 (18) 00:15:35.2 (22) 03:02:02.5
21st 49 Michael Brugger 00:39:56.6 (28) 00:44:18.7 (26) 00:27:02.2 (20) 00:33:25.9 (19) 00:25:56.2 (20) 00:15:33.1 (21) 03:06:12.7
22nd 67 Robert Warden 00:38:46.7 (24) 00:40:45.0 (18) 00:28:36.9 (23) 00:37:06.0 (30) 00:26:20.5 (21) 00:15:04.6 (15) 03:06:39.7
23rd 29 Karl Edwards 00:38:30.2 (23) 00:43:59.2 (24) 00:28:48.5 (24) 00:33:50.0 (23) 00:26:30.4 (22) 00:16:02.7 (25) 03:07:41.0
24th 61 Marco Puntener 00:39:13.1 (26) 00:44:04.2 (25) 00:28:55.5 (26) 00:34:40.1 (26) 00:26:48.2 (24) 00:15:41.0 (23) 03:09:22.1
25th 53 Bence Solti 00:39:37.8 (27) 00:43:34.7 (22) 00:28:27.1 (22) 00:34:16.1 (24) 00:27:18.2 (26) 00:17:30.7 (32) 03:10:44.6
26th 71 Ryan Masetta 00:41:41.8 (32) 00:43:51.4 (23) 00:29:21.5 (27) 00:34:19.1 (25) 00:26:34.1 (23) 00:16:48.6 (29) 03:12:36.5
27th 35 Tucker Trotter 00:41:27.1 (31) 00:44:38.7 (27) 00:30:05.2 (28) 00:33:43.4 (21) 00:27:37.4 (27) 00:16:23.2 (28) 03:13:55.0
28th 32 Maximilian Wettges 00:39:00.5 (25) 00:45:54.6 (31) 00:28:53.1 (25) 00:35:24.1 (27) 00:28:51.9 (33) 00:16:53.1 (30) 03:14:57.3
29th 34 Bradley Beler 00:43:57.6 (35) 00:46:27.9 (32) 00:31:07.8 (31) 00:36:50.4 (29) 00:26:52.9 (25) 00:16:22.4 (27) 03:21:39.0
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30th 46 Anton Mironov 00:42:49.5 (33) 00:45:41.0 (28) 00:31:18.1 (32) 00:36:41.2 (28) 00:27:38.1 (28) 00:18:24.7 (37) 03:22:32.6
31st 43 Emmanuel Marcaggi 00:40:53.6 (30) 00:49:53.8 (36) 00:30:53.2 (30) 00:38:48.6 (35) 00:29:35.9 (35) 00:15:59.9 (24) 03:26:05.0
32nd 33 Dmitrii Ozherelkov 00:45:50.2 (38) 00:48:41.8 (34) 00:31:24.4 (34) 00:37:07.0 (31) 00:28:48.9 (32) 00:17:34.1 (33) 03:29:26.4
33rd 26 Mackenzie Lucas 00:45:44.3 (37) 00:49:44.7 (35) 00:30:11.5 (29) 00:37:31.4 (33) 00:28:02.1 (29) 00:18:35.9 (38) 03:29:49.9
34th 31 Adam Woodbury 00:43:23.2 (34) 00:45:48.2 (29) 00:32:25.0 (35) 00:40:44.0 (39) 00:32:19.2 (40) 00:17:56.6 (35) 03:32:36.2
35th 41 Mathias Poulsen 00:47:28.5 (42) 00:51:41.3 (41) 00:33:02.4 (37) 00:38:19.9 (34) 00:28:17.7 (31) 00:18:04.1 (36) 03:36:53.9
36th 70 Adrian Sandham 00:46:04.5 (40) 00:51:33.2 (40) 00:34:08.7 (38) 00:39:22.5 (36) 00:30:13.2 (37) 00:17:40.6 (34) 03:39:02.7
37th 58 Jerome Duquenoy 00:45:58.3 (39) 00:50:22.7 (37) 00:32:30.8 (36) 00:39:28.7 (37) 00:31:57.0 (39) 00:18:46.5 (39) 03:39:04.0
38th 50 Andreas Brekken 00:46:15.5 (41) 00:50:31.4 (38) 00:34:44.4 (39) 00:41:59.4 (40) 00:32:28.8 (41) 00:17:26.4 (31) 03:43:25.9
39th 40 Sven Herger 00:45:14.5 (36) 00:48:05.1 (33) 00:42:48.5 (42) 00:42:43.3 (41) 00:31:23.6 (38) 00:18:56.7 (42) 03:49:11.7
40th 68 Henri Aeberhard 00:48:38.4 (43) 00:54:03.1 (42) 00:38:04.3 (40) 00:39:49.0 (38) 00:30:04.8 (36) 00:18:49.9 (40) 03:49:29.5
41st 27 Zach Slobinyk 00:50:45.2 (44) 00:54:54.3 (43) 00:39:56.4 (41) 00:43:56.7 (42) 00:32:52.9 (43) 00:18:52.7 (41) 04:01:18.2

57 Matthew Gilbert 00:36:41.7 (19) - - - - - -
66 Martin Gansler 00:40:32.7 (29) 00:45:48.8 (30) 00:31:19.8 (33) 00:37:24.4 (32) 00:29:33.9 (34) - -
59 Tomasz Malinowski 00:34:04.7 (8) 00:51:12.7 (39) - - - - -
56 Florian Bruggisser 00:52:10.1 (45) DNF - - 00:32:45.8 (42) 00:20:59.1 (43) -
147 João Melim - - - - - 00:13:20.9 (3) -
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1st 73 Roberto Alves 00:31:32.7 (1) 00:34:32.5 (1) 00:23:56.0 (2) 00:29:27.9 (1) 00:22:02.2 (1) 00:13:45.8 (1) 02:35:17.1
2nd 110 Alastair Adams 00:32:34.2 (2) 00:36:00.2 (2) 00:24:17.5 (3) 00:29:51.6 (2) 00:22:28.9 (2) 00:13:52.9 (2) 02:39:05.3
3rd 75 Philip Mullan 00:33:19.6 (6) 00:36:19.3 (3) 00:23:53.5 (1) 00:29:57.1 (3) 00:22:57.2 (3) 00:14:15.6 (4) 02:40:42.3
4th 116 Benno Sprecher 00:33:14.1 (5) 00:37:06.5 (4) 00:24:45.1 (6) 00:31:04.2 (7) 00:23:21.4 (6) 00:14:21.7 (6) 02:43:53.0
5th 108 Christian Mullener 00:33:58.1 (9) 00:37:39.5 (6) 00:24:33.9 (5) 00:30:19.4 (4) 00:23:20.2 (5) 00:14:25.2 (7) 02:44:16.3
6th 117 Roni Amstutz 00:33:09.7 (4) 00:39:08.0 (10) 00:24:54.9 (7) 00:30:28.2 (5) 00:23:17.7 (4) 00:14:05.7 (3) 02:45:04.2
7th 74 Michael Cowan 00:33:24.4 (7) 00:37:53.4 (8) 00:25:05.0 (8) 00:30:44.7 (6) 00:23:53.2 (7) 00:14:20.6 (5) 02:45:21.3
8th 102 Rolf Marmet 00:33:53.4 (8) 00:37:52.0 (7) 00:25:39.3 (9) 00:32:10.9 (8) 00:24:39.9 (9) 00:14:37.4 (8) 02:48:52.9
9th 89 Scott Pullin 00:34:43.7 (10) 00:38:57.0 (9) 00:26:56.5 (11) 00:32:20.9 (9) 00:25:11.9 (10) 00:15:10.9 (11) 02:53:20.9
10th 85 Scott Millington 00:36:35.7 (12) 00:40:51.5 (12) 00:26:04.6 (10) 00:32:22.3 (10) 00:25:19.9 (13) 00:14:59.2 (9) 02:56:13.2
11th 109 Bjorn Asplund 00:36:15.8 (11) 00:39:53.0 (11) 00:27:07.4 (14) 00:34:05.4 (16) 00:25:41.9 (14) 00:15:03.5 (10) 02:58:07.0
12th 118 Damien Daly 00:38:22.5 (20) 00:42:05.8 (14) 00:27:07.2 (13) 00:32:27.1 (11) 00:24:39.3 (8) 00:15:43.2 (15) 03:00:25.1
13th 111 Martin Butcher 00:37:43.4 (16) 00:42:07.2 (15) 00:26:59.8 (12) 00:33:23.8 (13) 00:25:18.6 (12) 00:15:54.3 (18) 03:01:27.1
14th 90 Simon Ruszala 00:36:55.0 (13) 00:41:51.1 (13) 00:27:56.5 (15) 00:33:44.5 (15) 00:25:44.7 (15) 00:15:42.1 (14) 03:01:53.9
15th 78 Yannick Galindo 00:37:05.7 (15) 00:42:36.7 (16) 00:28:29.2 (17) 00:33:10.7 (12) 00:25:18.5 (11) 00:15:53.5 (17) 03:02:34.3
16th 105 Dimitri Grekoff 00:38:29.2 (21) 00:43:31.7 (18) 00:28:20.3 (16) 00:36:09.1 (21) 00:26:48.1 (18) 00:15:52.0 (16) 03:09:10.4
17th 80 Nils Mahr 00:38:43.5 (22) 00:43:49.8 (19) 00:29:53.0 (23) 00:35:35.2 (17) 00:25:55.3 (16) 00:15:25.0 (12) 03:09:21.8
18th 76 Marcin Sardygiewicz 00:38:05.7 (17) 00:43:24.3 (17) 00:29:50.1 (22) 00:35:37.6 (18) 00:27:04.3 (19) 00:16:10.8 (20) 03:10:12.8
19th 134 TJ Hunter 00:38:19.6 (18) 00:45:22.8 (26) 00:29:03.5 (18) 00:36:16.2 (23) 00:28:23.8 (25) 00:16:49.0 (25) 03:14:14.9
20th 84 Norbert Wiegele 00:40:12.8 (26) 00:44:42.6 (22) 00:30:15.1 (24) 00:36:06.7 (20) 00:27:27.5 (21) 00:15:59.2 (19) 03:14:43.9
21st 107 Jeremy Michellier 00:38:59.5 (23) 00:44:41.2 (21) 00:29:11.9 (19) 00:37:12.0 (27) 00:28:32.1 (26) 00:17:01.3 (26) 03:15:38.0
22nd 103 Malte Niesner 00:39:26.1 (24) 00:43:53.8 (20) 00:30:52.7 (26) 00:36:46.0 (26) 00:27:42.0 (22) 00:17:07.2 (27) 03:15:47.8
23rd 88 Stefan Finsinger 00:41:13.3 (28) 00:45:17.1 (25) 00:30:42.3 (25) 00:36:26.4 (24) 00:27:19.0 (20) 00:16:31.5 (22) 03:17:29.6
24th 112 Ben Ferris 00:40:35.7 (27) 00:45:09.6 (24) 00:29:30.4 (20) 00:36:31.4 (25) 00:28:55.2 (27) 00:19:24.3 (34) 03:20:06.6
25th 77 Peter Stanley 00:38:21.1 (19) 00:46:35.0 (28) 00:36:49.6 (37) 00:37:12.8 (28) 00:27:57.1 (23) 00:16:18.9 (21) 03:23:14.5
26th 86 Matthias Pradel 00:42:38.9 (31) 00:49:19.2 (31) 00:33:48.8 (32) 00:38:00.7 (30) 00:29:28.3 (28) 00:16:33.5 (23) 03:29:49.4
27th 104 Pierre Gjurasevic 00:42:08.0 (30) 00:46:42.0 (29) 00:34:44.7 (34) 00:40:09.9 (34) 00:29:33.8 (30) 00:16:42.1 (24) 03:30:00.5
28th 94 Alain Lavoie 00:44:52.4 (34) 00:49:10.6 (30) 00:31:39.1 (28) 00:36:13.8 (22) 00:31:18.5 (32) 00:17:51.9 (30) 03:31:06.3
29th 100 Chad Christian 00:43:21.1 (32) 00:50:03.0 (32) 00:38:45.2 (42) 00:39:54.3 (32) 00:28:03.9 (24) 00:17:34.0 (29) 03:37:41.5
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30th 82 Bjorn Hardig 00:46:13.0 (35) 00:52:01.6 (33) 00:32:47.5 (30) 00:39:22.1 (31) 00:32:50.3 (37) 00:23:52.5 (41) 03:47:07.0
31st 115 Rodrigo Biurrun 00:49:01.1 (37) 00:53:34.0 (34) 00:34:24.5 (33) 00:41:40.2 (36) 00:31:33.8 (33) 00:19:48.1 (36) 03:50:01.7
32nd 79 Marco Fauser 00:44:04.0 (33) 00:57:30.4 (37) 00:37:09.3 (38) 00:43:14.7 (39) 00:30:13.9 (31) 00:19:15.8 (33) 03:51:28.1
33rd 101 Luke Gearhard 00:49:57.8 (38) 00:57:53.5 (38) 00:35:20.7 (35) 00:41:00.2 (35) 00:31:55.5 (34) 00:18:19.0 (32) 03:54:26.7
34th 99 Steven Van Den Brink 00:47:24.0 (36) 01:05:56.4 (40) 00:36:00.9 (36) 00:43:54.1 (40) 00:32:06.4 (35) 00:18:02.4 (31) 04:03:24.2
35th 92 Rafal Gosk 00:54:31.2 (41) 00:56:56.0 (36) 00:38:38.4 (41) 00:42:07.7 (38) 00:33:11.2 (38) 00:19:32.5 (35) 04:04:57.0
36th 106 Guillaume Brassod 00:53:07.7 (39) 00:56:00.4 (35) 00:37:52.6 (39) 00:44:03.4 (41) 00:33:22.9 (39) 00:21:05.9 (38) 04:05:32.9
37th 93 Marcin Organisciak 00:54:30.5 (40) 00:59:51.6 (39) 00:38:26.2 (40) 00:42:05.8 (37) 00:32:10.1 (36) 00:21:36.4 (39) 04:08:40.6
38th 91 Jakub Szymczak 01:26:28.6 (47) 01:41:39.6 (43) 01:07:49.6 (47) 00:59:21.0 (42) 00:52:49.5 (43) 00:31:55.7 (44) 06:40:04.0

119 Jose Rebolledo 00:32:48.7 (3) 00:37:36.9 (5) 00:24:30.5 (4) 00:33:29.9 (14) - - -
87 Jan Schmidt 00:40:00.8 (25) 00:46:10.1 (27) 00:31:51.1 (29) 00:35:43.3 (19) - - -
81 Sid Herrera 01:09:48.0 (46) 01:32:04.3 (42) 00:56:13.9 (46) DNF 00:38:38.7 (42) 00:24:48.7 (43) -
83 Mark van der Kuil 00:58:44.2 (42) 01:17:20.5 (41) 00:51:30.1 (45) - - 00:24:45.6 (42) -
97 Geert Gebben 00:59:33.3 (43) - 00:33:45.5 (31) - 00:29:33.1 (29) 00:17:29.8 (28) -
98 David Schafer 01:01:48.5 (44) DNF 00:41:20.7 (43) - 00:35:41.4 (41) 00:20:39.1 (37) -
96 Thomas Greitl 01:07:31.2 (45) DNF 00:43:21.8 (44) - 00:35:18.4 (40) 00:21:48.5 (40) -
114 Dusan Piskora 00:41:32.2 (29) 00:44:49.8 (23) 00:29:49.1 (21) 00:40:07.3 (33) - - -
95 Simon Wyss 00:37:03.4 (14) DNF 00:31:27.2 (27) 00:37:53.4 (29) 00:26:44.4 (17) 00:15:31.1 (13) -
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Trans Madeira Summer 25 - Day 6
maio 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN50
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
1st 122 Joe Ward 00:34:12.7 (1) 00:38:56.3 (1) 00:25:12.6 (1) 00:31:20.9 (1) 00:23:53.4 (1) 00:14:48.5 (1) 02:48:24.4
2nd 120 Simon Ruchti 00:37:29.7 (7) 00:40:19.9 (4) 00:26:26.2 (2) 00:32:46.8 (2) 00:25:24.7 (3) 00:15:13.2 (2) 02:57:40.5
3rd 129 Matthew Vezey 00:36:50.8 (5) 00:39:52.3 (3) 00:26:32.0 (3) 00:33:09.5 (3) 00:24:50.9 (2) 00:16:34.0 (8) 02:57:49.5
4th 133 Stefan Stauffacher 00:36:49.2 (4) 00:40:27.5 (5) 00:27:37.5 (5) 00:33:54.3 (4) 00:25:53.9 (5) 00:15:17.3 (3) 02:59:59.7
5th 124 Marco Carrer 00:37:04.5 (6) 00:41:16.5 (6) 00:27:04.4 (4) 00:33:59.3 (5) 00:26:10.4 (6) 00:15:38.1 (4) 03:01:13.2
6th 128 Daniel Portmann 00:36:28.4 (3) 00:42:17.0 (7) 00:27:41.5 (6) 00:34:18.3 (6) 00:25:45.4 (4) 00:15:54.7 (5) 03:02:25.3
7th 131 Carl Nielsen 00:39:03.7 (8) 00:44:23.9 (9) 00:29:20.0 (9) 00:35:55.4 (7) 00:27:21.0 (8) 00:16:03.9 (6) 03:12:07.9
8th 125 Erik Kubiak 00:39:53.4 (9) 00:43:52.6 (8) 00:29:07.1 (8) 00:36:23.1 (9) 00:26:55.3 (7) 00:16:22.4 (7) 03:12:33.9
9th 130 Mattias Olsson 00:42:21.2 (10) 00:45:19.2 (10) 00:30:30.1 (10) 00:36:19.6 (8) 00:27:31.1 (9) 00:16:50.1 (9) 03:18:51.3
10th 140 Paul Bent 00:44:01.2 (11) 00:51:19.2 (11) 00:32:51.9 (11) 00:39:29.4 (10) 00:29:20.9 (10) 00:18:19.1 (10) 03:35:21.7
11th 135 Simon Mullally 00:44:35.1 (12) 00:56:59.1 (14) 00:44:33.7 (15) 00:39:36.1 (11) 00:32:13.1 (11) 00:19:49.0 (12) 03:57:46.1
12th 137 Stefan Kunzi 00:46:02.4 (14) 00:57:30.3 (15) 00:39:37.7 (13) 00:43:57.9 (13) 00:34:16.7 (14) 00:19:30.5 (11) 04:00:55.5
13th 127 Eric Dellieres 00:46:26.0 (15) 01:03:10.3 (16) 00:36:46.1 (12) 00:41:56.4 (12) 00:32:29.0 (12) 00:21:15.8 (14) 04:02:03.6
14th 132 Daniel Hinds 00:53:21.1 (16) 00:55:04.9 (13) 00:46:55.5 (16) 00:44:45.7 (14) 00:34:08.7 (13) 00:20:33.6 (13) 04:14:49.5

136 Andreas Jacobi 01:08:26.0 (17) DNF 00:43:20.6 (14) DNF 00:39:47.4 (15) 00:24:08.8 (15) -
126 Olaf Kruger 00:45:46.3 (13) 00:53:33.3 (12) DNF DNF - - -
123 Peter Beer 00:35:45.1 (2) 00:39:09.6 (2) 00:27:51.4 (7) - - - -
138 Michael Schneider-Haiss 01:21:58.0 (18) DNF 01:02:30.7 (17) DNF 00:50:00.6 (16) 00:32:36.7 (16) -
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Trans Madeira Summer 25 - Day 6
maio 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

WOMEN
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
1st 1001 Becci Skelton 00:35:15.7 (1) 00:40:05.5 (1) 00:25:48.9 (1) 00:31:31.9 (1) 00:24:02.6 (1) 00:16:26.6 (3) 02:53:11.2
2nd 1002 Amy Watts 00:37:11.1 (3) 00:41:42.9 (4) 00:26:57.8 (3) 00:32:35.1 (3) 00:24:38.2 (2) 00:15:51.9 (1) 02:58:57.0
3rd 1004 Georgia Petrie 00:37:14.9 (4) 00:41:37.4 (2) 00:28:16.1 (4) 00:33:27.0 (4) 00:25:02.5 (3) 00:16:17.6 (2) 03:01:55.5
4th 1007 Valeria Puntener 00:40:35.2 (6) 00:45:12.6 (5) 00:30:20.1 (6) 00:36:02.1 (5) 00:27:30.4 (4) 00:16:35.6 (4) 03:16:16.0
5th 1008 Katarina Jorsback 00:41:52.1 (7) 00:46:05.7 (7) 00:32:00.0 (8) 00:37:56.1 (6) 00:30:45.9 (8) 00:20:21.3 (8) 03:29:01.1
6th 1003 Eva Carrer-Enz 00:43:09.9 (9) 00:49:03.1 (8) 00:31:50.8 (7) 00:40:39.7 (8) 00:29:31.1 (7) 00:18:08.4 (6) 03:32:23.0
7th 1010 Barbara Buhlmann 00:42:01.7 (8) 00:53:36.0 (10) 00:33:00.7 (9) 00:38:34.4 (7) 00:28:44.7 (5) 00:18:07.2 (5) 03:34:04.7
8th 1005 Cédrine Kindler 00:46:27.3 (10) 00:53:02.3 (9) 00:34:01.3 (10) 00:41:55.1 (9) 00:28:50.3 (6) 00:18:30.3 (7) 03:42:46.6

1006 Vivine Guntensperger 00:35:29.8 (2) 00:41:41.3 (3) 00:26:36.1 (2) 00:32:14.5 (2) DNF - -
1009 Elizabeth Darke 00:39:34.8 (5) 00:45:49.4 (6) 00:29:57.1 (5) DNF - - -
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Trans Madeira Summer 25 - Day 6
maio 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
1st 5 Alex Rudeau 00:27:51.2 (1) 00:31:40.8 (1) 00:21:05.9 (1) 00:26:39.3 (1) 00:19:50.9 (1) 00:12:57.9 (3) 02:20:06.0
2nd 63 Quentin Arnaud 00:30:00.2 (2) 00:33:01.2 (2) 00:22:09.2 (3) 00:27:11.9 (3) 00:20:52.9 (3) 00:12:48.9 (1) 02:26:04.3
3rd 1 Brendan Fairclough 00:30:11.9 (4) 00:33:37.2 (4) 00:22:14.6 (5) 00:27:09.7 (2) 00:20:34.2 (2) 00:13:33.6 (6) 02:27:21.2
4th 16 Lucas Monetti 00:30:23.0 (5) 00:33:36.1 (3) 00:22:00.3 (2) 00:27:53.2 (5) 00:20:57.8 (4) 00:12:54.4 (2) 02:27:44.8
5th 64 Tom Garcia 00:30:10.4 (3) 00:33:50.5 (5) 00:22:16.8 (6) 00:28:14.5 (6) 00:21:18.8 (6) 00:13:14.2 (4) 02:29:05.2
6th 3 Alex Holowko 00:30:25.8 (6) 00:33:53.6 (6) 00:22:09.8 (4) 00:27:37.8 (4) 00:21:02.6 (5) 00:16:51.4 (85) 02:32:01.0
7th 73 Roberto Alves 00:31:32.7 (8) 00:34:32.5 (7) 00:23:56.0 (11) 00:29:27.9 (8) 00:22:02.2 (9) 00:13:45.8 (9) 02:35:17.1
8th 25 Chris Hutchens 00:31:38.9 (9) 00:35:22.7 (9) 00:23:27.0 (7) 00:29:08.5 (7) 00:21:55.5 (8) 00:13:53.2 (11) 02:35:25.8
9th 2 Andrew Neethling 00:31:14.3 (7) 00:34:40.1 (8) 00:24:05.0 (14) 00:30:23.5 (18) 00:21:35.5 (7) 00:13:34.9 (7) 02:35:33.3
10th 110 Alastair Adams 00:32:34.2 (10) 00:36:00.2 (12) 00:24:17.5 (16) 00:29:51.6 (10) 00:22:28.9 (12) 00:13:52.9 (10) 02:39:05.3
11th 36 Jamie Haynes 00:32:34.8 (11) 00:35:56.5 (11) 00:23:57.6 (13) 00:30:18.6 (16) 00:22:12.3 (10) 00:14:29.7 (29) 02:39:29.5
12th 62 Jason Murphy 00:32:55.1 (15) 00:35:55.1 (10) 00:24:11.9 (15) 00:30:00.4 (12) 00:22:29.7 (13) 00:14:02.5 (15) 02:39:34.7
13th 7 Benayoun Pierre 00:33:12.9 (17) 00:36:48.2 (16) 00:23:31.2 (8) 00:30:14.2 (14) 00:22:41.3 (14) 00:13:42.9 (8) 02:40:10.7
14th 75 Philip Mullan 00:33:19.6 (19) 00:36:19.3 (13) 00:23:53.5 (10) 00:29:57.1 (11) 00:22:57.2 (17) 00:14:15.6 (20) 02:40:42.3
15th 44 Cedric Guerin 00:32:54.5 (14) 00:37:05.9 (18) 00:23:56.3 (12) 00:31:06.0 (26) 00:22:27.9 (11) 00:14:23.4 (26) 02:41:54.0
16th 12 Pierre Chalumeau 00:33:53.3 (24) 00:36:42.6 (15) 00:24:30.3 (17) 00:30:03.1 (13) 00:22:51.9 (15) 00:13:58.8 (13) 02:42:00.0
17th 11 David Cibik 00:33:33.7 (22) 00:37:46.3 (23) 00:24:33.8 (19) 00:30:17.5 (15) 00:22:55.1 (16) 00:14:01.2 (14) 02:43:07.6
18th 65 Jamie Crichton 00:33:59.9 (27) 00:37:13.5 (20) 00:24:36.0 (21) 00:30:28.2 (20) 00:23:06.6 (19) 00:14:06.9 (18) 02:43:31.1
19th 116 Benno Sprecher 00:33:14.1 (18) 00:37:06.5 (19) 00:24:45.1 (22) 00:31:04.2 (25) 00:23:21.4 (23) 00:14:21.7 (24) 02:43:53.0
20th 108 Christian Mullener 00:33:58.1 (26) 00:37:39.5 (22) 00:24:33.9 (20) 00:30:19.4 (17) 00:23:20.2 (22) 00:14:25.2 (28) 02:44:16.3
21st 22 Maximilian Kirschstein 00:32:50.0 (13) 00:36:52.7 (17) 00:23:45.9 (9) 00:29:31.2 (9) 00:27:36.2 (78) 00:13:53.4 (12) 02:44:29.4
22nd 117 Roni Amstutz 00:33:09.7 (16) 00:39:08.0 (35) 00:24:54.9 (23) 00:30:28.2 (20) 00:23:17.7 (20) 00:14:05.7 (17) 02:45:04.2
23rd 52 Lukas Behning 00:34:49.1 (35) 00:37:46.6 (24) 00:24:56.3 (24) 00:30:24.4 (19) 00:23:06.0 (18) 00:14:13.0 (19) 02:45:15.4
24th 74 Michael Cowan 00:33:24.4 (21) 00:37:53.4 (26) 00:25:05.0 (25) 00:30:44.7 (22) 00:23:53.2 (26) 00:14:20.6 (23) 02:45:21.3
25th 6 Antoine Rossi 00:34:19.2 (30) 00:37:54.2 (27) 00:25:34.4 (30) 00:31:07.8 (27) 00:23:32.4 (24) 00:15:00.3 (37) 02:47:28.3
26th 14 Patrick Buhler 00:33:21.6 (20) 00:36:33.0 (14) 00:26:55.7 (48) 00:31:29.1 (30) 00:24:21.5 (32) 00:15:18.9 (45) 02:47:59.8
27th 39 Tobias Huber 00:34:29.9 (31) 00:38:24.9 (29) 00:25:49.9 (37) 00:31:14.7 (28) 00:23:59.2 (28) 00:14:03.6 (16) 02:48:02.2
28th 42 Eliott Mathieu 00:34:34.3 (32) 00:38:33.8 (30) 00:25:32.4 (28) 00:30:53.2 (23) 00:23:53.1 (25) 00:14:49.7 (33) 02:48:16.5
29th 122 Joe Ward 00:34:12.7 (29) 00:38:56.3 (33) 00:25:12.6 (27) 00:31:20.9 (29) 00:23:53.4 (27) 00:14:48.5 (32) 02:48:24.4
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Trans Madeira Summer 25 - Day 6
maio 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
30th 102 Rolf Marmet 00:33:53.4 (25) 00:37:52.0 (25) 00:25:39.3 (31) 00:32:10.9 (38) 00:24:39.9 (39) 00:14:37.4 (31) 02:48:52.9
31st 28 Stephen Fenner 00:34:43.4 (33) 00:39:37.5 (39) 00:25:42.9 (32) 00:30:57.6 (24) 00:24:12.4 (31) 00:15:19.8 (46) 02:50:33.6
32nd 55 Alexandre Duffieux 00:35:11.1 (37) 00:38:43.1 (31) 00:25:46.9 (34) 00:31:44.8 (32) 00:24:50.2 (40) 00:14:54.1 (35) 02:51:10.2
33rd 19 Philipp Hodl 00:35:37.8 (40) 00:39:31.7 (38) 00:25:45.3 (33) 00:31:53.3 (35) 00:24:02.6 (29) 00:14:31.8 (30) 02:51:22.5
34th 60 Michal Zatorski 00:34:50.6 (36) 00:38:52.5 (32) 00:25:48.1 (35) 00:32:05.3 (37) 00:24:54.8 (42) 00:15:31.2 (50) 02:52:02.5
35th 45 Thibault Drouet 00:35:47.5 (43) 00:39:19.4 (37) 00:25:33.1 (29) 00:32:22.3 (43) 00:24:30.5 (34) 00:14:53.5 (34) 02:52:26.3
36th 1001 Becci Skelton 00:35:15.7 (38) 00:40:05.5 (46) 00:25:48.9 (36) 00:31:31.9 (31) 00:24:02.6 (29) 00:16:26.6 (74) 02:53:11.2
37th 18 Jake Whitehouse 00:36:26.8 (47) 00:39:46.9 (42) 00:26:08.2 (40) 00:31:56.1 (36) 00:24:32.8 (35) 00:14:22.5 (25) 02:53:13.3
38th 89 Scott Pullin 00:34:43.7 (34) 00:38:57.0 (34) 00:26:56.5 (49) 00:32:20.9 (42) 00:25:11.9 (45) 00:15:10.9 (41) 02:53:20.9
39th 37 Georg Stuckler 00:36:24.7 (46) 00:40:29.9 (49) 00:26:45.3 (45) 00:32:11.6 (39) 00:24:38.7 (37) 00:14:23.7 (27) 02:54:53.9
40th 17 Brandon Harrison 00:37:25.6 (61) 00:40:01.6 (45) 00:26:45.7 (46) 00:32:12.6 (40) 00:24:24.1 (33) 00:14:18.0 (21) 02:55:07.6
41st 85 Scott Millington 00:36:35.7 (49) 00:40:51.5 (52) 00:26:04.6 (39) 00:32:22.3 (43) 00:25:19.9 (49) 00:14:59.2 (36) 02:56:13.2
42nd 47 Luca Bopf 00:36:08.6 (44) 00:39:46.3 (41) 00:25:56.0 (38) 00:31:48.8 (33) 00:28:03.6 (85) 00:15:26.1 (48) 02:57:09.4
43rd 120 Simon Ruchti 00:37:29.7 (62) 00:40:19.9 (47) 00:26:26.2 (41) 00:32:46.8 (48) 00:25:24.7 (50) 00:15:13.2 (43) 02:57:40.5
44th 129 Matthew Vezey 00:36:50.8 (53) 00:39:52.3 (43) 00:26:32.0 (42) 00:33:09.5 (50) 00:24:50.9 (41) 00:16:34.0 (77) 02:57:49.5
45th 38 Sven Rauber 00:36:42.3 (51) 00:40:48.4 (51) 00:27:06.5 (55) 00:32:58.1 (49) 00:25:08.6 (44) 00:15:12.5 (42) 02:57:56.4
46th 54 Lee Taylor 00:35:41.9 (41) 00:39:46.1 (40) 00:26:38.7 (44) 00:33:45.1 (59) 00:25:53.6 (55) 00:16:13.4 (67) 02:57:58.8
47th 109 Bjorn Asplund 00:36:15.8 (45) 00:39:53.0 (44) 00:27:07.4 (57) 00:34:05.4 (63) 00:25:41.9 (52) 00:15:03.5 (38) 02:58:07.0
48th 1002 Amy Watts 00:37:11.1 (59) 00:41:42.9 (56) 00:26:57.8 (50) 00:32:35.1 (46) 00:24:38.2 (36) 00:15:51.9 (57) 02:58:57.0
49th 30 Daryl Raymond 00:36:58.6 (55) 00:42:09.5 (60) 00:27:01.0 (52) 00:32:42.5 (47) 00:25:12.9 (46) 00:15:08.3 (40) 02:59:12.8
50th 133 Stefan Stauffacher 00:36:49.2 (52) 00:40:27.5 (48) 00:27:37.5 (58) 00:33:54.3 (61) 00:25:53.9 (56) 00:15:17.3 (44) 02:59:59.7
51st 118 Damien Daly 00:38:22.5 (68) 00:42:05.8 (58) 00:27:07.2 (56) 00:32:27.1 (45) 00:24:39.3 (38) 00:15:43.2 (56) 03:00:25.1
52nd 124 Marco Carrer 00:37:04.5 (57) 00:41:16.5 (53) 00:27:04.4 (54) 00:33:59.3 (62) 00:26:10.4 (60) 00:15:38.1 (53) 03:01:13.2
53rd 111 Martin Butcher 00:37:43.4 (64) 00:42:07.2 (59) 00:26:59.8 (51) 00:33:23.8 (52) 00:25:18.6 (48) 00:15:54.3 (60) 03:01:27.1
54th 90 Simon Ruszala 00:36:55.0 (54) 00:41:51.1 (57) 00:27:56.5 (61) 00:33:44.5 (58) 00:25:44.7 (53) 00:15:42.1 (55) 03:01:53.9
55th 1004 Georgia Petrie 00:37:14.9 (60) 00:41:37.4 (54) 00:28:16.1 (62) 00:33:27.0 (54) 00:25:02.5 (43) 00:16:17.6 (68) 03:01:55.5
56th 48 Bruno Brugger 00:37:38.5 (63) 00:42:48.6 (64) 00:26:50.6 (47) 00:33:29.7 (55) 00:25:39.9 (51) 00:15:35.2 (52) 03:02:02.5
57th 128 Daniel Portmann 00:36:28.4 (48) 00:42:17.0 (61) 00:27:41.5 (59) 00:34:18.3 (65) 00:25:45.4 (54) 00:15:54.7 (61) 03:02:25.3
58th 78 Yannick Galindo 00:37:05.7 (58) 00:42:36.7 (63) 00:28:29.2 (65) 00:33:10.7 (51) 00:25:18.5 (47) 00:15:53.5 (59) 03:02:34.3
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Trans Madeira Summer 25 - Day 6
maio 24, 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
59th 49 Michael Brugger 00:39:56.6 (83) 00:44:18.7 (74) 00:27:02.2 (53) 00:33:25.9 (53) 00:25:56.2 (58) 00:15:33.1 (51) 03:06:12.7
60th 67 Robert Warden 00:38:46.7 (72) 00:40:45.0 (50) 00:28:36.9 (66) 00:37:06.0 (88) 00:26:20.5 (62) 00:15:04.6 (39) 03:06:39.7
61st 29 Karl Edwards 00:38:30.2 (70) 00:43:59.2 (72) 00:28:48.5 (67) 00:33:50.0 (60) 00:26:30.4 (63) 00:16:02.7 (64) 03:07:41.0
62nd 23 Tim Heisler 00:39:47.0 (81) 00:42:32.9 (62) 00:29:27.5 (75) 00:34:25.1 (67) 00:26:11.5 (61) 00:16:36.6 (79) 03:09:00.6
63rd 105 Dimitri Grekoff 00:38:29.2 (69) 00:43:31.7 (66) 00:28:20.3 (63) 00:36:09.1 (78) 00:26:48.1 (66) 00:15:52.0 (58) 03:09:10.4
64th 80 Nils Mahr 00:38:43.5 (71) 00:43:49.8 (68) 00:29:53.0 (79) 00:35:35.2 (71) 00:25:55.3 (57) 00:15:25.0 (47) 03:09:21.8
65th 61 Marco Puntener 00:39:13.1 (77) 00:44:04.2 (73) 00:28:55.5 (69) 00:34:40.1 (68) 00:26:48.2 (67) 00:15:41.0 (54) 03:09:22.1
66th 76 Marcin Sardygiewicz 00:38:05.7 (65) 00:43:24.3 (65) 00:29:50.1 (78) 00:35:37.6 (72) 00:27:04.3 (70) 00:16:10.8 (66) 03:10:12.8
67th 53 Bence Solti 00:39:37.8 (80) 00:43:34.7 (67) 00:28:27.1 (64) 00:34:16.1 (64) 00:27:18.2 (72) 00:17:30.7 (93) 03:10:44.6
68th 131 Carl Nielsen 00:39:03.7 (76) 00:44:23.9 (75) 00:29:20.0 (73) 00:35:55.4 (75) 00:27:21.0 (74) 00:16:03.9 (65) 03:12:07.9
69th 125 Erik Kubiak 00:39:53.4 (82) 00:43:52.6 (70) 00:29:07.1 (71) 00:36:23.1 (82) 00:26:55.3 (69) 00:16:22.4 (70) 03:12:33.9
70th 71 Ryan Masetta 00:41:41.8 (95) 00:43:51.4 (69) 00:29:21.5 (74) 00:34:19.1 (66) 00:26:34.1 (64) 00:16:48.6 (81) 03:12:36.5
71st 35 Tucker Trotter 00:41:27.1 (92) 00:44:38.7 (76) 00:30:05.2 (82) 00:33:43.4 (57) 00:27:37.4 (79) 00:16:23.2 (72) 03:13:55.0
72nd 134 TJ Hunter 00:38:19.6 (66) 00:45:22.8 (84) 00:29:03.5 (70) 00:36:16.2 (80) 00:28:23.8 (89) 00:16:49.0 (82) 03:14:14.9
73rd 84 Norbert Wiegele 00:40:12.8 (85) 00:44:42.6 (78) 00:30:15.1 (84) 00:36:06.7 (77) 00:27:27.5 (75) 00:15:59.2 (62) 03:14:43.9
74th 32 Maximilian Wettges 00:39:00.5 (75) 00:45:54.6 (90) 00:28:53.1 (68) 00:35:24.1 (70) 00:28:51.9 (94) 00:16:53.1 (86) 03:14:57.3
75th 107 Jeremy Michellier 00:38:59.5 (74) 00:44:41.2 (77) 00:29:11.9 (72) 00:37:12.0 (90) 00:28:32.1 (90) 00:17:01.3 (89) 03:15:38.0
76th 103 Malte Niesner 00:39:26.1 (78) 00:43:53.8 (71) 00:30:52.7 (88) 00:36:46.0 (86) 00:27:42.0 (81) 00:17:07.2 (90) 03:15:47.8
77th 1007 Valeria Puntener 00:40:35.2 (87) 00:45:12.6 (81) 00:30:20.1 (85) 00:36:02.1 (76) 00:27:30.4 (76) 00:16:35.6 (78) 03:16:16.0
78th 9 Thomas Rychener 00:40:43.7 (89) 00:46:25.1 (93) 00:29:56.0 (80) 00:35:53.9 (74) 00:27:43.4 (82) 00:16:23.8 (73) 03:17:05.9
79th 88 Stefan Finsinger 00:41:13.3 (91) 00:45:17.1 (82) 00:30:42.3 (87) 00:36:26.4 (83) 00:27:19.0 (73) 00:16:31.5 (75) 03:17:29.6
80th 130 Mattias Olsson 00:42:21.2 (99) 00:45:19.2 (83) 00:30:30.1 (86) 00:36:19.6 (81) 00:27:31.1 (77) 00:16:50.1 (83) 03:18:51.3
81st 20 Leo Abel 00:41:36.8 (94) 00:45:49.7 (89) 00:31:17.7 (91) 00:37:23.5 (92) 00:26:01.7 (59) 00:16:56.5 (87) 03:19:05.9
82nd 112 Ben Ferris 00:40:35.7 (88) 00:45:09.6 (80) 00:29:30.4 (76) 00:36:31.4 (84) 00:28:55.2 (95) 00:19:24.3 (113) 03:20:06.6
83rd 34 Bradley Beler 00:43:57.6 (105) 00:46:27.9 (94) 00:31:07.8 (90) 00:36:50.4 (87) 00:26:52.9 (68) 00:16:22.4 (70) 03:21:39.0
84th 46 Anton Mironov 00:42:49.5 (101) 00:45:41.0 (85) 00:31:18.1 (92) 00:36:41.2 (85) 00:27:38.1 (80) 00:18:24.7 (105) 03:22:32.6
85th 77 Peter Stanley 00:38:21.1 (67) 00:46:35.0 (95) 00:36:49.6 (118) 00:37:12.8 (91) 00:27:57.1 (83) 00:16:18.9 (69) 03:23:14.5
86th 43 Emmanuel Marcaggi 00:40:53.6 (90) 00:49:53.8 (103) 00:30:53.2 (89) 00:38:48.6 (101) 00:29:35.9 (102) 00:15:59.9 (63) 03:26:05.0
87th 1008 Katarina Jorsback 00:41:52.1 (96) 00:46:05.7 (91) 00:32:00.0 (99) 00:37:56.1 (97) 00:30:45.9 (106) 00:20:21.3 (118) 03:29:01.1
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OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
88th 33 Dmitrii Ozherelkov 00:45:50.2 (113) 00:48:41.8 (98) 00:31:24.4 (94) 00:37:07.0 (89) 00:28:48.9 (92) 00:17:34.1 (95) 03:29:26.4
89th 86 Matthias Pradel 00:42:38.9 (100) 00:49:19.2 (101) 00:33:48.8 (108) 00:38:00.7 (98) 00:29:28.3 (97) 00:16:33.5 (76) 03:29:49.4
90th 26 Mackenzie Lucas 00:45:44.3 (111) 00:49:44.7 (102) 00:30:11.5 (83) 00:37:31.4 (94) 00:28:02.1 (84) 00:18:35.9 (107) 03:29:49.9
91st 104 Pierre Gjurasevic 00:42:08.0 (98) 00:46:42.0 (96) 00:34:44.7 (114) 00:40:09.9 (110) 00:29:33.8 (100) 00:16:42.1 (80) 03:30:00.5
92nd 94 Alain Lavoie 00:44:52.4 (109) 00:49:10.6 (100) 00:31:39.1 (96) 00:36:13.8 (79) 00:31:18.5 (107) 00:17:51.9 (97) 03:31:06.3
93rd 1003 Eva Carrer-Enz 00:43:09.9 (102) 00:49:03.1 (99) 00:31:50.8 (97) 00:40:39.7 (111) 00:29:31.1 (98) 00:18:08.4 (102) 03:32:23.0
94th 31 Adam Woodbury 00:43:23.2 (104) 00:45:48.2 (86) 00:32:25.0 (100) 00:40:44.0 (112) 00:32:19.2 (116) 00:17:56.6 (98) 03:32:36.2
95th 1010 Barbara Buhlmann 00:42:01.7 (97) 00:53:36.0 (116) 00:33:00.7 (104) 00:38:34.4 (100) 00:28:44.7 (91) 00:18:07.2 (101) 03:34:04.7
96th 140 Paul Bent 00:44:01.2 (106) 00:51:19.2 (109) 00:32:51.9 (103) 00:39:29.4 (105) 00:29:20.9 (96) 00:18:19.1 (104) 03:35:21.7
97th 41 Mathias Poulsen 00:47:28.5 (124) 00:51:41.3 (111) 00:33:02.4 (105) 00:38:19.9 (99) 00:28:17.7 (87) 00:18:04.1 (100) 03:36:53.9
98th 100 Chad Christian 00:43:21.1 (103) 00:50:03.0 (104) 00:38:45.2 (124) 00:39:54.3 (108) 00:28:03.9 (86) 00:17:34.0 (94) 03:37:41.5
99th 10 Renato Jenni 00:47:05.4 (122) 00:55:26.0 (121) 00:33:23.7 (106) 00:37:44.2 (95) 00:28:22.2 (88) 00:16:58.3 (88) 03:38:59.8
100th 70 Adrian Sandham 00:46:04.5 (116) 00:51:33.2 (110) 00:34:08.7 (110) 00:39:22.5 (103) 00:30:13.2 (104) 00:17:40.6 (96) 03:39:02.7
101st 58 Jerome Duquenoy 00:45:58.3 (114) 00:50:22.7 (105) 00:32:30.8 (101) 00:39:28.7 (104) 00:31:57.0 (111) 00:18:46.5 (108) 03:39:04.0
102nd 1005 Cédrine Kindler 00:46:27.3 (120) 00:53:02.3 (113) 00:34:01.3 (109) 00:41:55.1 (116) 00:28:50.3 (93) 00:18:30.3 (106) 03:42:46.6
103rd 50 Andreas Brekken 00:46:15.5 (118) 00:50:31.4 (106) 00:34:44.4 (113) 00:41:59.4 (118) 00:32:28.8 (117) 00:17:26.4 (91) 03:43:25.9
104th 24 Ryan Madani 00:46:42.3 (121) 00:50:33.5 (107) 00:34:16.0 (111) 00:41:20.6 (114) 00:32:02.2 (112) 00:21:12.4 (123) 03:46:07.0
105th 82 Bjorn Hardig 00:46:13.0 (117) 00:52:01.6 (112) 00:32:47.5 (102) 00:39:22.1 (102) 00:32:50.3 (120) 00:23:52.5 (127) 03:47:07.0
106th 40 Sven Herger 00:45:14.5 (110) 00:48:05.1 (97) 00:42:48.5 (128) 00:42:43.3 (121) 00:31:23.6 (108) 00:18:56.7 (111) 03:49:11.7
107th 68 Henri Aeberhard 00:48:38.4 (125) 00:54:03.1 (117) 00:38:04.3 (121) 00:39:49.0 (107) 00:30:04.8 (103) 00:18:49.9 (109) 03:49:29.5
108th 115 Rodrigo Biurrun 00:49:01.1 (126) 00:53:34.0 (115) 00:34:24.5 (112) 00:41:40.2 (115) 00:31:33.8 (109) 00:19:48.1 (116) 03:50:01.7
109th 79 Marco Fauser 00:44:04.0 (107) 00:57:30.4 (126) 00:37:09.3 (119) 00:43:14.7 (122) 00:30:13.9 (105) 00:19:15.8 (112) 03:51:28.1
110th 101 Luke Gearhard 00:49:57.8 (127) 00:57:53.5 (127) 00:35:20.7 (115) 00:41:00.2 (113) 00:31:55.5 (110) 00:18:19.0 (103) 03:54:26.7
111th 135 Simon Mullally 00:44:35.1 (108) 00:56:59.1 (124) 00:44:33.7 (131) 00:39:36.1 (106) 00:32:13.1 (115) 00:19:49.0 (117) 03:57:46.1
112th 137 Stefan Kunzi 00:46:02.4 (115) 00:57:30.3 (125) 00:39:37.7 (125) 00:43:57.9 (125) 00:34:16.7 (125) 00:19:30.5 (114) 04:00:55.5
113th 27 Zach Slobinyk 00:50:45.2 (128) 00:54:54.3 (119) 00:39:56.4 (126) 00:43:56.7 (124) 00:32:52.9 (121) 00:18:52.7 (110) 04:01:18.2
114th 127 Eric Dellieres 00:46:26.0 (119) 01:03:10.3 (129) 00:36:46.1 (117) 00:41:56.4 (117) 00:32:29.0 (118) 00:21:15.8 (124) 04:02:03.6
115th 99 Steven Van Den Brink 00:47:24.0 (123) 01:05:56.4 (130) 00:36:00.9 (116) 00:43:54.1 (123) 00:32:06.4 (113) 00:18:02.4 (99) 04:03:24.2
116th 92 Rafal Gosk 00:54:31.2 (133) 00:56:56.0 (123) 00:38:38.4 (123) 00:42:07.7 (120) 00:33:11.2 (122) 00:19:32.5 (115) 04:04:57.0
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OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos E6 Pos Time
117th 106 Guillaume Brassod 00:53:07.7 (130) 00:56:00.4 (122) 00:37:52.6 (120) 00:44:03.4 (126) 00:33:22.9 (123) 00:21:05.9 (122) 04:05:32.9
118th 93 Marcin Organisciak 00:54:30.5 (132) 00:59:51.6 (128) 00:38:26.2 (122) 00:42:05.8 (119) 00:32:10.1 (114) 00:21:36.4 (125) 04:08:40.6
119th 132 Daniel Hinds 00:53:21.1 (131) 00:55:04.9 (120) 00:46:55.5 (132) 00:44:45.7 (127) 00:34:08.7 (124) 00:20:33.6 (119) 04:14:49.5
120th 91 Jakub Szymczak 01:26:28.6 (141) 01:41:39.6 (133) 01:07:49.6 (136) 00:59:21.0 (128) 00:52:49.5 (131) 00:31:55.7 (131) 06:40:04.0

96 Thomas Greitl 01:07:31.2 (137) DNF 00:43:21.8 (130) - 00:35:18.4 (126) 00:21:48.5 (126) -
136 Andreas Jacobi 01:08:26.0 (138) DNF 00:43:20.6 (129) DNF 00:39:47.4 (129) 00:24:08.8 (128) -
81 Sid Herrera 01:09:48.0 (139) 01:32:04.3 (132) 00:56:13.9 (134) DNF 00:38:38.7 (128) 00:24:48.7 (130) -
138 Michael Schneider-Haiss 01:21:58.0 (140) DNF 01:02:30.7 (135) DNF 00:50:00.6 (130) 00:32:36.7 (132) -
98 David Schafer 01:01:48.5 (136) DNF 00:41:20.7 (127) - 00:35:41.4 (127) 00:20:39.1 (120) -
97 Geert Gebben 00:59:33.3 (135) - 00:33:45.5 (107) - 00:29:33.1 (99) 00:17:29.8 (92) -
8 Joshua Koradi - - - - - - -
147 João Melim - - - - - 00:13:20.9 (5) -
83 Mark van der Kuil 00:58:44.2 (134) 01:17:20.5 (131) 00:51:30.1 (133) - - 00:24:45.6 (129) -
21 Jonas Schneider 00:38:52.2 (73) 00:54:40.8 (118) DNF 00:35:03.0 (69) 00:27:07.6 (71) 00:16:50.6 (84) -
126 Olaf Kruger 00:45:46.3 (112) 00:53:33.3 (114) DNF DNF - - -
114 Dusan Piskora 00:41:32.2 (93) 00:44:49.8 (79) 00:29:49.1 (77) 00:40:07.3 (109) - - -
66 Martin Gansler 00:40:32.7 (86) 00:45:48.8 (87) 00:31:19.8 (93) 00:37:24.4 (93) 00:29:33.9 (101) - -
87 Jan Schmidt 00:40:00.8 (84) 00:46:10.1 (92) 00:31:51.1 (98) 00:35:43.3 (73) - - -
1009 Elizabeth Darke 00:39:34.8 (79) 00:45:49.4 (88) 00:29:57.1 (81) DNF - - -
145 João Mendonça - - - - - 00:14:19.7 (22) -
95 Simon Wyss 00:37:03.4 (56) DNF 00:31:27.2 (95) 00:37:53.4 (96) 00:26:44.4 (65) 00:15:31.1 (49) -
57 Matthew Gilbert 00:36:41.7 (50) - - - - - -
123 Peter Beer 00:35:45.1 (42) 00:39:09.6 (36) 00:27:51.4 (60) - - - -
1006 Vivine Guntensperger 00:35:29.8 (39) 00:41:41.3 (55) 00:26:36.1 (43) 00:32:14.5 (41) DNF - -
59 Tomasz Malinowski 00:34:04.7 (28) 00:51:12.7 (108) - - - - -
15 Johan Nielsen 00:33:51.9 (23) 00:38:03.7 (28) 00:25:06.3 (26) 00:31:51.0 (34) 00:23:20.1 (21) - -
119 Jose Rebolledo 00:32:48.7 (12) 00:37:36.9 (21) 00:24:30.5 (18) 00:33:29.9 (56) - - -
56 Florian Bruggisser 00:52:10.1 (129) DNF - - 00:32:45.8 (119) 00:20:59.1 (121) -
146 Alfredo Cunha - - - - - - -
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